THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4078ESD+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4074–MAX4078 GainAmp™ op amp family
combines low-cost Rail-to-Rail® op amps with precision

**See the Gain Selector Guide for a list of preferred gains and
top marks.
Ordering Information (continued)
MAX4074
INPUT IN-
IN+
+5V
OUT
VCC
VCC
VEE
VCC
RG
0.1µF
RF
0.1µF
0.1µF
Typical Operating Circuit
MAX4075__ESA -40°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX4075__EUA -40°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX4078ESD -40°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX4078EUD -40°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP
PART
MAX4076EUK-T
MAX4076ESA -40°C to +70°C
-40°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
5 SOT23-5
8 SO
MAX4077EUA
MAX4077ESA -40°C to +70°C
-40°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
8 SO
—
—